
Advisory Committee Members 
Management Development Program 

 
Debra Adams      Jeff Amell 
2056 St. Anne Dr.     Dallas Semi-Conductor 
Allen, TX  75013.     4401 South Beltwood Parkway 
ldjadams@msn.com      Dallas, TX  75244 
       Jeff.Amell@dalsemi.com 
        
Cheree Bontrager     Gloria Cockerell 
Human Resources Dept.    Professor, CCCC 
Ericsson, Inc.      2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy 
2117 Westlake Dr.     Plano, TX  75074 
Wylie, TX  75098                                                       972-881-5736 
       GCockerell@ccccd.edu 
Anna Kittrell 
958 Village Parkway     Jeff Edwards 
Coppell, TX  75019     Professor, CCCC 
972-393-5798      9700 Wade Blvd. 

 Frisco, TX  75035  
Art Lacy                                                              972-377-1704 
1016 Lakewood Dr.     JEdwards@ccccd.edu 
McKinney, TX  75070     
972-529-5738      Dr. Lillie Palmer 
alacy@usaeinc.com      Dean, CCCC 
       9700 Wade Blvd. 
Marvin North       Frisco, TX  75035 
6410 Risinghill     9700 Wade Blvd. 
Dallas, TX  75248     972-377-1730 
972-733-0762      LPalmer@ccccd.edu 
 
Dave Pruitt      Kathy Lindholm 
Moved recently – do not have new address  3612 Sandia Dr. 
dpruitt@panaband.com      Plano, TX  75023 

     klindholm@attbi.com 
Sue Groffie, Sales Director 
Hampton Inn and Suites\    Naomi Rudelson 
3199 Parkwood Blvd.     4704 Bull Run Dr. 
Frisco, TX  75034     Plano, TX  75093 
sgroffie@msn.com       972-612-9520 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Lisabeth Lassiter      
Recruitment, CCCC      Thomas Shirley  
9700 Wade Blvd.     1713 Buehler Place 
Frisco, TX  75035     Lewisville, TX  75067 
972-377-1627      214-222-3299 
llassiter@ccccd.edu      214-334-3299 
       tomas_shirley@yahoo.com 
Jim Miller  
905 Cross Plains Dr.   
Allen, TX  75013 
972-727-4542 

 


